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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 36Delta Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + High High HDCP HDCP Year-To-Date
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Game Sers Game Sers WON

1 14 32 ANGRY BALLS 16 4 624 264 13652 693 2052 975 2898 16
2 27 4 THE INCREDIBOWLS 15 5 766 137 13626 827 2419 983 2887 15
3 16 11 3 KINGS & A QUEEN 14 6 539 342 13338 601 1722 949 2766 14
4 17 1 BALL SAX 13 ½ 6½ 602 285 13499 749 1878 1038 2745 13 ½
5 9 5 HELLA BALLS 13 7 660 232 14058 777 2245 1016 2962 13
6 33 22 Team 22 13 7 679 215 13952 750 2163 991 2853 13
7 24 36 Team 36 13 7 645 246 13471 727 2044 984 2806 13
8 3 15 VIVA LAS VEGAS 12 8 720 179 13895 793 2275 1003 2848 12
9 26 21 EASY BUT NOT CHEAP 12 8 736 166 13508 861 2353 998 2800 12

10 1 17 4 D LIGHTS 12 8 560 322 13382 628 1746 950 2763 12
11 5 18 HOLD THE KY 12 8 805 101 13378 913 2542 994 2824 12
12 13 25 3 GUYS AND A LADY 12 8 515 363 10815 601 1670 979 2804 12
13 19 8 WE DONT BAG 11 9 732 167 13742 847 2395 1029 2941 11
14 7 20 SWINGING BALLS 11 9 673 220 13701 766 2231 1006 2951 11
15 15 3 ABLE  H & H 11 9 724 174 13530 775 2258 949 2804 11
16 10 29 3 KING PINS & A QUEEN 11 9 529 350 13343 596 1739 959 2804 11
17 18 6 HAVIN FUN 11 9 636 255 13308 744 2090 996 2846 11
18 32 7 W A F U 10 ½ 9½ 554 328 13340 631 1835 971 2796 10 ½
19 31 13 THOSE GUYS 10 10 582 302 13536 655 1859 979 2831 10
20 12 30 Team 30 10 10 394 472 12945 440 1217 912 2633 10
21 6 9 CLOUD 9 9 11 700 196 13575 791 2284 1017 2962 9
22 23 19 Team 19 9 11 489 386 13401 559 1557 961 2763 9
23 28 33 3 QUEENS & A KING 9 11 676 218 13394 791 2279 1032 3002 9
24 21 26 TEAM SPONGEBOB 9 11 607 280 13296 698 1887 981 2735 9
25 20 23 NOT WITHOUT ANNETTE 9 11 658 234 13277 743 2113 976 2812 9
26 2 35 Team 35 9 11 456 417 13175 526 1433 953 2714 9
27 36 24 A A 8½ 11 ½ 505 373 13244 673 1813 1027 2875 8½
28 30 12 MY BALLS OR YOURS 8 12 467 405 13386 544 1525 973 2770 8
29 35 2 PICKER UPPERS VI 8 12 523 356 13363 567 1666 934 2755 8
30 25 14 HERE "4" FUN 8 12 489 386 13258 585 1540 975 2740 8
31 29 10 BLOW ME 7 13 640 250 13184 701 2014 944 2758 7
32 22 34 PIN HEADS 6 14 542 338 13423 611 1708 956 2743 6
33 34 27 LUCKY STRIKES 6 14 489 386 12960 589 1558 952 2654 6
34 11 16 MISSING PINS 5 15 648 244 13439 721 1987 967 2728 5
35 8 31 WHERES WILL ? 4 16 586 299 13435 632 1793 964 2764 4
36 4 28 Team 28 2½ 17 ½ 376 488 12879 426 1170 907 2631 2½

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

1-2 Team 36 936 895 828 2659 2 <---> HELLA BALLS 906 863 934 2703 2
3-4 MISSING PINS 852 940 936 2728 1 <---> PIN HEADS 881 906 956 2743 3
5-6 4 D LIGHTS 876 915 894 2685 4 <---> Team 30 867 859 860 2586 0
7-8 ANGRY BALLS 866 897 870 2633 4 <---> A A 855 879 818 2552 0

9-10 HAVIN FUN 898 839 881 2618 0 <---> 3 KINGS & A QUEEN 945 903 918 2766 4
11-12 THE INCREDIBOWLS 903 925 879 2707 3 <---> 3 KING PINS & A QUEE 897 927 855 2679 1
13-14 TEAM SPONGEBOB 862 817 830 2509 0 <---> WE DONT BAG 970 942 1029 2941 4
15-16 MY BALLS OR YOURS 936 917 917 2770 4 <---> LUCKY STRIKES 848 854 897 2599 0
17-18 BLOW ME 802 944 820 2566 1 <---> PICKER UPPERS VI 889 860 850 2599 3
19-20 W A F U 854 813 838 2505 1 <---> Team 35 856 852 828 2536 3
21-22 THOSE GUYS 907 936 921 2764 4 <---> 3 QUEENS & A KING 891 877 904 2672 0
23-24 SWINGING BALLS 818 876 969 2663 1 <---> BALL SAX 862 1038 845 2745 3
25-26 WHERES WILL ? 910 846 876 2632 0 <---> Team 22 919 974 942 2835 4
27-28 ABLE  H & H 844 885 948 2677 1 <---> EASY BUT NOT CHEA 897 915 885 2697 3
29-30 VIVA LAS VEGAS 934 861 935 2730 3 <---> CLOUD 9 836 938 895 2669 1
31-32 HERE "4" FUN 820 885 975 2680 1 <---> Team 19 889 923 902 2714 3
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HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

33-34 3 GUYS AND A LADY 979 933 892 2804 4 <---> Team 28 821 835 838 2494 0
35-36 NOT WITHOUT ANNET 845 810 865 2520 1 <---> HOLD THE KY 908 895 853 2656 3

FOLLOW STANDINGS @ WWW.DELTABOWL.NET

               THEN CLICK ON LEAGUES

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
  6  10/17 17-35 15-28 18- 9 20-31  5-29 16-30 25-32  3-11  1- 6
  7  10/24 13-16 18-32 28- 8 27- 6 19-33 26-35 15- 2 14- 1  3-31

19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36
  6  10/17  8-23 26-34 19-36 14-21  4-33 10-12 13- 7 22-27  2-24
  7  10/24  9-34 23-30 21-29 11-36  5- 7 24-22  4-17 10-20 12-25

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Men Scratch Game 266 KUUMBA HERRON 257 JAN TRAN 248 CHRIS CHOATE
Scratch Series 691 JAN TRAN 684 MICHAEL HARVEY 674 MATT BOURQUE

Handicap Game 318 JIM BELLECI 310 JAN TRAN 308 KUUMBA HERRON
Handicap Series 850 JAN TRAN 809 MATT BOURQUE 789 MICHAEL HARVEY

789 JIM BELLECI

Women Scratch Game 236 GAIL SMITH 223 BIANCA SMITH 201 MARILEN BOURQUE
Scratch Series 606 GAIL SMITH 568 BIANCA SMITH 538 KATIE FUNSETH

Handicap Game 286 AUDRA FONTENO 270 TAMIKA POWELL 267 GAIL SMITH
Handicap Series 769 AUDRA FONTENO 735 TAMIKA POWELL 707 STEPHANIE LEFEVRE

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Men Scratch Game 297 JON KNITTEL 277 LUJON WILLIAMS 277 CHRIS CHOATE
Scratch Series 741 CHRIS CHOATE 710 CHRIS RAYMUNDO 707 ROGER NELSON

Handicap Game 318 JIM BELLECI 313 STEVE MARGOROAT 310 JAN TRAN
Handicap Series 870 MATT BOURQUE 850 JAN TRAN 837 MIKE PRICE

Women Scratch Game 285 JENN MARTIN 247 MARILEN BOURQUE 242 WILL OLER
Scratch Series 732 JENN MARTIN 626 GAIL SMITH 609 MARILEN BOURQUE

Handicap Game 312 JENN MARTIN 298 WILL OLER 296 MARILEN BOURQUE
Handicap Series 813 JENN MARTIN 797 SHEILA WILLIAMS 789 MARILEN BOURQUE

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - BALL SAX  Lane 17  Ave=602

JEFF WELLS 157 65 1419 9 189 484 251 670 147 178 140 465
STEVE ELOLA 171 53 2575 15 242 569 298 737 161 242 166 569
TIM ADAMS 134 86 1213 9 189 424 278 691 125 189 110 424
VACANT 140 81 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420
2 - PICKER UPPERS VI  Lane 35  Ave=523

ELIZABETH WELLS 135 85 1627 12 188 440 263 678 144 140 136 420
BLENDA RHODEN 127 92 1905 15 148 426 245 717 139 113 124 376
ANDREA CASE 121 98 1816 15 150 424 258 739 132 132 111 375
DEBORAH FRIEDMAN 140 81 1965 14 177 485 257 725 121 122 126 369
3 - ABLE  H & H  Lane 15  Ave=724

RYAN BEAUDIN 137 83 1653 12 163 443 248 688 140 130 163 433
MATT DAVIDSON 175 49 2102 12 206 540 252 693 164 175 201 540
DUSTIN THURM 215 13 3237 15 247 694 285 801 171 226 221 618
BILL THURM 197 29 2968 15 262 640 279 733 196 181 190 567
4 - THE INCREDIBOWLS  Lane 27  Ave=766

TRACY MARTIN 163 60 2449 15 197 514 251 676 163 185 139 487
ERIC MARTIN 203 24 2438 12 259 689 289 779 a203 a203 a203 609
JOEY DIRCKX 191 35 1722 9 247 637 292 772 a191 a191 a191 573
JENN MARTIN 209 18 2514 12 285 732 312 813 a209 a209 a209 627
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High High HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

5 - HELLA BALLS  Lane 9  Ave=660

NICK SIEBER 154 68 2311 15 193 516 263 750 174 125 137 436
MARILEN BOURQUE 177 47 2660 15 247 609 296 789 129 138 201 468
VACANT 140 81 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420
MATT BOURQUE 189 36 2835 15 235 674 304 870 228 225 221 674
6 - HAVIN FUN  Lane 18  Ave=636

ALISON HOWARD 103 114 1559 15 125 342 236 675 109 79 115 303
RAYMOND HENDRICKS 170 54 2041 12 208 572 261 731 191 147 160 498
DAVID HOWARD 181 44 2718 15 235 606 273 756 165 180 173 518
STEVE THOMAS 182 43 2187 12 213 588 264 741 a182 a182 a182 546
KIM THOMAS 106 111 318 3 113 318 224 651 0
7 - W A F U  Lane 32  Ave=554

WILLIE BRANHAM 152 70 2283 15 198 486 266 690 159 110 144 413
DALE CRUMP 119 99 1439 12 160 421 267 742 142 104 106 352
ANNIE GIBBS 130 90 1960 15 175 436 270 721 130 154 116 400
KARL COLEMAN 153 69 2299 15 187 519 250 735 104 126 153 383
8 - WE DONT BAG  Lane 19  Ave=732

MICHAEL HARVEY 198 28 2983 15 247 684 282 789 223 247 214 684
JOE CLARK 153 69 923 6 170 464 238 668 160 132 167 459
JAN TRAN 183 42 2747 15 257 691 310 850 233 201 257 691
JEFFREY KEY 198 28 2376 12 231 630 255 711 172 180 209 561
9 - CLOUD 9  Lane 6  Ave=700

RYAN CAMARILLO 162 61 2430 15 200 542 265 746 109 150 177 436
VACANT 140 81 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420
CONSTO CAMARILLO 189 36 2839 15 226 621 268 774 181 226 172 579
CHRIS RAYMUNDO 209 18 3143 15 265 710 288 779 211 227 211 649
10 - BLOW ME  Lane 29  Ave=640

DENA ANN UNPINGCO 66 147 861 13 104 221 251 662 a66 a66 61 193
BOB COULTAS 198 28 2378 12 245 653 256 686 163 191 214 568
JASON JOHNS 176 48 2651 15 203 576 261 756 155 203 132 490
CARL MARKHAM 200 27 3010 15 257 680 288 757 175 241 170 586
11 - 3 KINGS & A QUEEN  Lane 16  Ave=539

TAMIKA POWELL 93 123 1397 15 142 351 270 735 142 98 111 351
ANTONIO RUCKER 110 108 1662 15 142 379 253 712 142 121 116 379
MICHAEL TOOMEY 181 44 2722 15 225 581 295 791 168 211 180 559
ADRIAN RUCKER SR. 155 67 2337 15 224 555 264 695 145 125 163 433
12 - MY BALLS OR YOURS  Lane 30  Ave=467

DIWANA DOTY 108 109 1622 15 154 366 266 705 152 107 107 366
AUDRA FONTENO 117 101 1766 15 178 445 286 769 158 109 178 445
CHRISTINA HALLORAN 98 118 1473 15 126 319 245 679 95 126 79 300
RYAN JOHNSON 144 77 2168 15 179 465 261 705 116 160 138 414
13 - THOSE GUYS  Lane 31  Ave=582

ROBERT PERRY 115 103 1738 15 151 431 269 785 96 103 126 325
KRIS HERNANDEZ 141 80 1693 12 208 494 267 704 146 135 174 455
JAY LANDRY 187 38 1684 9 236 602 282 740 0
PAUL ESTRADA 139 81 1671 12 177 447 265 727 128 177 142 447
NIKKO MARTIN 104 113 624 6 143 355 269 733 143 127 85 355
14 - HERE "4" FUN  Lane 25  Ave=489

JIM BELLECI 147 74 1767 12 234 537 318 789 112 191 234 537
SUE AUGUSTO 106 111 1279 12 130 349 239 676 102 79 96 277
TERI-ONG DUNHAM 113 105 1364 12 131 360 237 675 a113 a113 a113 339
JOHNNY OVERSTREET 123 96 1858 15 155 406 253 700 103 112 142 357
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High High HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

15 - VIVA LAS VEGAS  Lane 3  Ave=720

PATRICK SCULLY 204 23 1840 9 223 648 251 732 223 204 221 648
CARL CAMPBELL 184 41 2581 14 226 645 283 789 210 138 a186 534
VACANT 140 81 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420
LARRY TODD 192 34 1157 6 237 582 272 687 0
JT AQUILINA 197 29 2365 12 249 624 294 759 183 201 210 594
16 - MISSING PINS  Lane 11  Ave=648

MYLES MACHADO 141 80 2124 15 181 451 264 700 142 121 158 421
RICHARD MACHADO 165 58 2476 15 205 532 266 715 131 196 205 532
VACANT 140 81 0 0 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420
LUJON WILLIAMS 202 25 2839 14 277 656 306 761 192 236 186 614
17 - 4 D LIGHTS  Lane 1  Ave=560

DONNA DOSS 137 83 1648 12 185 457 284 754 118 136 146 400
DIVINA DIWA 132 88 1991 15 174 429 267 699 147 153 129 429
GWEN DOWNEY 134 86 1211 9 164 423 244 663 123 138 113 374
FELIX DIWA 157 65 2361 15 184 516 253 723 166 166 184 516
18 - HOLD THE KY  Lane 5  Ave=805

ROBERT PATTON 209 18 3140 15 253 665 277 785 206 235 191 632
MIKE COLLINS 179 45 1613 9 226 584 258 680 168 187 144 499
JON KNITTEL 195 31 2928 15 297 687 297 763 217 156 201 574
ROGER NELSON 222 7 2673 12 255 707 255 707 a222 a222 a222 666
19 - Team 19  Lane 23  Ave=489

DAVID ERICKSON 120 99 1808 15 166 404 274 728 109 124 133 366
ALICIA AREVALO 144 77 2163 15 174 457 253 694 146 145 166 457
CHRIS PLUMMER 137 83 2069 15 185 469 275 739 135 161 127 423
TAYLOR REESE 88 127 1325 15 124 325 260 733 108 102 85 295
20 - SWINGING BALLS  Lane 7  Ave=673

FONZO FREGOSO 156 66 2344 15 188 533 258 743 112 125 154 391
ROBERT PORTIS 164 59 1972 12 203 537 266 726 a164 a164 a164 492
KUUMBA HERRON 188 37 2823 15 266 637 308 790 157 202 266 625
JAVIER RUIZ 165 58 1987 12 191 552 258 741 a165 a165 a165 495
21 - EASY BUT NOT CHEAP  Lane 26  Ave=736

TAMARA CHOATE 151 71 911 6 176 457 246 667 168 165 121 454
CHRIS LUCERO 171 53 2566 15 245 561 290 738 183 158 181 522
BIANCA SMITH 183 42 2756 15 223 596 266 740 177 223 168 568
CHRIS CHOATE 231 0 3467 15 277 741 277 741 202 202 248 652
BILL SMITH 167 56 1006 6 212 544 256 676 0
22 - Team 22  Lane 33  Ave=679

JEROME MARCELO 166 57 2002 12 215 563 278 752 178 170 215 563
IVAN EUSEBIO 162 61 2437 15 191 525 254 714 191 175 159 525
SUNY KHANSIVONE 165 58 2486 15 213 580 286 787 143 213 169 525
ABER BAIZA 186 39 2794 15 237 648 290 807 183 192 175 550
23 - NOT WITHOUT ANNETTE  Lane 20  Ave=658

ANNETTE FUNSETH 122 97 1472 12 153 426 253 726 97 91 111 299
GLEN GOMEZ 156 66 2351 15 202 525 259 705 128 121 147 396
KATIE FUNSETH 171 53 2570 15 201 538 250 700 174 176 188 538
RICHARD TORRES 209 18 3140 15 235 648 254 712 223 199 196 618
24 - A A  Lane 36  Ave=505

RAY DIETRICK 121 98 1819 15 157 381 262 690 145 89 125 359
RAYMOND JUJOLA JR 81 134 487 6 112 281 235 650 69 100 37 206
TED HYDE 142 79 1707 12 177 469 258 718 0
MIKE PRICE 161 62 2422 15 231 603 309 837 171 176 129 476
RICKY MELENDEZ 87 128 527 6 118 271 244 649 0
ANDREA RYAN 148 73 446 3 172 446 245 665 115 159 172 446
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High High HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

25 - 3 GUYS AND A LADY  Lane 13  Ave=515

JASON CAVALLARO 106 111 1277 12 132 343 244 694 132 107 92 331
STEPHANIE LEFEVRE 133 87 1198 9 159 431 251 707 159 147 125 431
DOUG HOLDING 134 86 1209 9 156 420 238 687 133 149 138 420
MARTIN MONICO 142 79 1707 12 177 488 266 743 177 152 159 488
26 - TEAM SPONGEBOB  Lane 21  Ave=607

ALMIRA SHPILSKAYA 130 90 1563 12 178 426 257 680 132 144 131 407
MICHAEL MURRAY 156 66 1872 12 190 505 260 715 175 135 135 445
ANTHONY SERNA 177 47 2481 14 225 619 288 760 167 131 141 439
MIKE MURRAY 144 77 1296 9 170 454 241 667 119 138 154 411
27 - LUCKY STRIKES  Lane 34  Ave=489

JESSE DESOUZA 143 78 1717 12 177 447 252 687 149 128 170 447
SARA RIVERA 110 108 1650 15 148 363 246 678 94 105 81 280
ARMANDO RIVERA 127 92 1909 15 161 395 251 666 123 122 142 387
SOPHIA DELGADO 109 108 1639 15 137 368 239 668 97 114 119 330
28 - Team 28  Lane 4  Ave=376

BETTY PERRY 102 115 1532 15 133 344 250 695 103 68 111 282
STEPHANIE SMITH 103 114 1545 15 136 340 256 700 104 117 99 320
BETH CAMPBELL 95 121 1426 15 132 342 255 711 64 100 78 242
TERRI HACKETT 76 138 228 3 95 228 233 642 a66 a66 a66 198
29 - 3 KING PINS & A QUEEN  Lane 10  Ave=529

GREG BELL 125 94 1878 15 167 462 267 762 160 167 135 462
MARIO PICHARDO 103 114 1549 15 148 380 268 731 107 114 112 333
WILL OLER 163 60 1474 9 242 530 298 698 166 158 119 443
CHRISTOPHER OLER 138 82 2076 15 199 469 294 726 114 138 139 391
30 - Team 30  Lane 12  Ave=394

ASHELY LUTGE 109 108 1314 12 136 382 251 727 108 83 125 316
DARLENE AGUIS 100 117 1512 15 121 327 238 678 75 110 109 294
CHRISTINA WASH 90 126 1363 15 114 314 239 686 112 111 82 305
BRITTANY LUTGE 95 121 1151 12 129 335 252 704 103 86 75 264
31 - WHERES WILL ?  Lane 8  Ave=586

ADRIAN CARDOZA 120 99 1680 14 165 410 274 737 134 105 122 361
JOSE IRAZARRY 148 73 1776 12 186 487 270 733 165 140 156 461
ROBERT RUBIO 162 61 487 3 184 487 245 670 a162 a162 a162 486
MIGUEL RAMIREZ 156 66 2190 14 199 486 265 690 151 141 138 430
32 - ANGRY BALLS  Lane 14  Ave=624

DEVEN WILSON 150 72 1804 12 193 481 256 670 138 147 134 419
MATTHEW RICE 177 47 2657 15 225 597 283 781 166 183 212 561
ZAC LANE 138 82 1661 12 185 473 273 737 185 147 141 473
DEREK TORRES 159 63 2397 15 205 563 270 758 114 157 120 391
33 - 3 QUEENS & A KING  Lane 28  Ave=676

GAIL SMITH 196 30 2954 15 236 626 269 731 204 166 236 606
SHEILA WILLIAMS 132 88 1981 15 187 503 285 797 120 144 118 382
LINDA AUERBACH 171 53 2574 15 223 568 280 739 193 172 146 511
DENNY AUERBACH 177 47 2669 15 230 582 281 735 157 178 187 522
34 - PIN HEADS  Lane 22  Ave=542

DOLLY HARPER 118 100 1775 15 146 395 248 701 119 130 105 354
DANA BECK 125 94 1884 15 167 454 266 751 130 132 151 413
JESSE KUZMAN 127 92 1908 15 183 429 279 732 115 127 183 425
JOHN KUZMAN 172 52 1720 10 191 521 251 680 a172 a172 a172 516
35 - Team 35  Lane 2  Ave=456

DANIELLE AGUIS 80 135 968 12 116 298 266 763 a80 a80 a80 240
STEVE MARGOROAT 115 103 1726 15 202 426 313 759 131 96 100 327
CARLA ANAYA 100 117 901 9 143 340 248 655 92 101 60 253
CHRIS DELGADO 161 62 2428 15 206 545 271 749 145 167 180 492
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High High HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

36 - Team 36  Lane 24  Ave=645

VINCE SEENO 163 60 2454 15 221 533 286 728 213 150 145 508
MARLON BROWN 150 72 1805 12 171 483 241 693 147 169 107 423
JESUS MUELA 165 58 1984 12 223 527 287 719 a165 a165 a165 495
GREG POWELL 167 56 2008 12 201 548 262 731 a167 a167 a167 501

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
DARREN BELCHER 86 129 258 3 101 258 230 645 0 0
BOB GRISWOLD 170 54 511 3 199 511 253 673 0 0
VITALY YAREMCHUK 127 92 763 6 140 388 230 658 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
SARA MCALPIN 174 50 2088 12 248 580 310 766 0 0

National Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last WeekNational Association Awards Earned Last Week
Award Award

Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received

GREG BELL 462 400 Series (USBC Awards)
160 150 Game (USBC Awards)

MATT BOURQUE 228 225 Game (USBC Awards)

CONSTO CAMARILLO 226 225 Game (USBC Awards)

DIWANA DOTY 152 150 Game (USBC Awards)

STEVE ELOLA 242 225 Game (USBC Awards)
242 75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

AUDRA FONTENO 445 400 Series (USBC Awards)
158 150 Game (USBC Awards)
178 175 Game (USBC Awards)

CHRISTINA HALLORAN 126 125 Game (USBC Awards)

KUUMBA HERRON 266 75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)
266 250 Game (USBC Awards)

SUNY KHANSIVONE 213 200 Game (USBC Awards)

JESSE KUZMAN 183 175 Game (USBC Awards)

RICHARD MACHADO 205 200 Game (USBC Awards)

TAMIKA POWELL 351 300 Series (USBC Awards)
142 125 Game (USBC Awards)

VINCE SEENO 213 200 Game (USBC Awards)

JAN TRAN 691 140 Pins Over Ave Series (USBC Awa
691 600 Series (USBC Awards)
233 225 Game (USBC Awards)
257 250 Game (USBC Awards)
257 75 Pins Over Game (USBC Awards)

CHRISTINA WASH 305 300 Series (USBC Awards)

Local and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center AwardsLocal and Bowling Center Awards
Award Award

Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received

DARLENE AGUIS 75 (Bowling Center Awards)

ALICIA AREVALO 146 (Bowling Center Awards)

DENNY AUERBACH 157 (Bowling Center Awards)

LINDA AUERBACH 193 (Bowling Center Awards)

ABER BAIZA 183 (Bowling Center Awards)

DANA BECK 130 (Bowling Center Awards)
151 150 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

GREG BELL 462 400 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
160 150 Game (Bowling Center Awards)
160 (Bowling Center Awards)

MARILEN BOURQUE 129 (Bowling Center Awards)

MATT BOURQUE 674 600 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
228 (Bowling Center Awards)
228 225 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

WILLIE BRANHAM 159 (Bowling Center Awards)

CONSTO CAMARILLO 181 (Bowling Center Awards)
226 225 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

RYAN CAMARILLO 109 (Bowling Center Awards)

BETH CAMPBELL 64 (Bowling Center Awards)

CARL CAMPBELL 210 (Bowling Center Awards)

ADRIAN CARDOZA 105 (Bowling Center Awards)

ANDREA CASE 132 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS CHOATE 202 (Bowling Center Awards)

KARL COLEMAN 104 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS DELGADO 145 (Bowling Center Awards)

SOPHIA DELGADO 97 (Bowling Center Awards)

RAY DIETRICK 145 (Bowling Center Awards)

DIVINA DIWA 147 (Bowling Center Awards)

FELIX DIWA 166 (Bowling Center Awards)

DIWANA DOTY 152 150 Game (Bowling Center Awards)
152 (Bowling Center Awards)

STEVE ELOLA 161 (Bowling Center Awards)
242 225 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

DAVID ERICKSON 109 (Bowling Center Awards)

IVAN EUSEBIO 191 (Bowling Center Awards)

AUDRA FONTENO 445 400 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
158 150 Game (Bowling Center Awards)
158 (Bowling Center Awards)
178 175 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

FONZO FREGOSO 112 (Bowling Center Awards)

DEBORAH FRIEDMAN 122 (Bowling Center Awards)

KATIE FUNSETH 174 (Bowling Center Awards)
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Award Award
Name Score Award Received Name Score Award Received

ANNIE GIBBS 130 (Bowling Center Awards)

GLEN GOMEZ 128 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRISTINA HALLORAN 95 (Bowling Center Awards)
126 125 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

DOLLY HARPER 119 (Bowling Center Awards)

MICHAEL HARVEY 223 (Bowling Center Awards)
247 225 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

KUUMBA HERRON 157 (Bowling Center Awards)
266 250 Game  (Bowling Center Awards)

ALISON HOWARD 109 (Bowling Center Awards)

DAVID HOWARD 165 (Bowling Center Awards)

JASON JOHNS 155 (Bowling Center Awards)

RYAN JOHNSON 116 (Bowling Center Awards)

SUNY KHANSIVONE 143 (Bowling Center Awards)

JON KNITTEL 217 (Bowling Center Awards)

JESSE KUZMAN 115 (Bowling Center Awards)
183 175 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS LUCERO 183 (Bowling Center Awards)

MYLES MACHADO 142 (Bowling Center Awards)

RICHARD MACHADO 131 (Bowling Center Awards)

STEVE MARGOROAT 131 (Bowling Center Awards)

CARL MARKHAM 175 (Bowling Center Awards)

TRACY MARTIN 163 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRISTOPHER OLER 114 (Bowling Center Awards)

JOHNNY OVERSTREET 103 (Bowling Center Awards)

ROBERT PATTON 206 (Bowling Center Awards)

BETTY PERRY 103 (Bowling Center Awards)

ROBERT PERRY 96 (Bowling Center Awards)

MARIO PICHARDO 107 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS PLUMMER 135 (Bowling Center Awards)

TAMIKA POWELL 351 300 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
142 125 Game (Bowling Center Awards)
142 (Bowling Center Awards)

MIKE PRICE 171 (Bowling Center Awards)

MIGUEL RAMIREZ 141 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRIS RAYMUNDO 211 (Bowling Center Awards)

TAYLOR REESE 108 (Bowling Center Awards)

BLENDA RHODEN 139 (Bowling Center Awards)

MATTHEW RICE 166 (Bowling Center Awards)

ARMANDO RIVERA 123 (Bowling Center Awards)

SARA RIVERA 94 (Bowling Center Awards)

ADRIAN RUCKER SR. 145 (Bowling Center Awards)

ANTONIO RUCKER 142 (Bowling Center Awards)

VINCE SEENO 213 (Bowling Center Awards)

ANTHONY SERNA 131 (Bowling Center Awards)

NICK SIEBER 174 (Bowling Center Awards)

BIANCA SMITH 177 (Bowling Center Awards)

GAIL SMITH 204 (Bowling Center Awards)
236 225 Game (Bowling Center Awards)

STEPHANIE SMITH 104 (Bowling Center Awards)

BILL THURM 196 (Bowling Center Awards)

DUSTIN THURM 171 (Bowling Center Awards)

MICHAEL TOOMEY 168 (Bowling Center Awards)

DEREK TORRES 114 (Bowling Center Awards)

RICHARD TORRES 223 (Bowling Center Awards)

JAN TRAN 691 150 Over Series (TNBA Awards)
691 600 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
233 225 Game (Bowling Center Awards)
233 (Bowling Center Awards)
257 250 Game  (Bowling Center Awards)

DENA ANN UNPINGCO 61 (Bowling Center Awards)

CHRISTINA WASH 305 300 Series (Bowling Center Awards)
112 (Bowling Center Awards)

LUJON WILLIAMS 236 (Bowling Center Awards)

SHEILA WILLIAMS 120 (Bowling Center Awards)
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